South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 17,2024, 12:34:19 am

Session 123 - (2019-2020)

H 3064 General Bill, By Hewitt, Mace, B. Newton, Ligon, Yow, Sottile, Cogswell, R. Williams, Jefferson, Bennett,
Daning, Davis, Gilliard, Trantham, Mack and Pendarvis
Summary: Luring a child

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 16-3-930 SO AS TO
DEFINE NECESSARY TERMS, CREATE THE OFFENSE OF LURING A CHILD INTO A CONVEYANCE, DWELLING, OR
STRUCTURE, AND PROVIDE A PENALTY AND DEFENSES TO PROSECUTION.

12/18/18
12/18/18
01/08/19
01/08/19
01/15/19
01/24/19
03/06/19

House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 73)

Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 73)

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Sottile

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Cogswell

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: R.Williams, Jefferson, Bennett, Daning, Davis,
Gilliard, Trantham, Mack, Pendarvis

Page 1 of 1



