## South Carolina Legislature

May 17, 2024, 12:34:19 am

## Session 123 - (2019-2020)

H 3064 General Bill, By Hewitt, Mace, B. Newton, Ligon, Yow, Sottile, Cogswell, R. Williams, Jefferson, Bennett, Daning, Davis, Gilliard, Trantham, Mack and Pendarvis

Summary: Luring a child

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 16-3-930 SO AS TO DEFINE NECESSARY TERMS, CREATE THE OFFENSE OF LURING A CHILD INTO A CONVEYANCE, DWELLING, OR STRUCTURE, AND PROVIDE A PENALTY AND DEFENSES TO PROSECUTION.

12/18/18	House	Prefiled
12/18/18	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/08/19	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 73)
01/08/19	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 73)
01/15/19	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Sottile
01/24/19	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Cogswell
03/06/19	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: R.Williams, Jefferson, Bennett, Daning, Davis,
		Gilliard, Trantham, Mack, Pendarvis